

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26721/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/09/2008 in CWP No. 11884  
of 2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PALE RAM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 18/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.  
Ms. Gyan Mitra, Adv.  
Mr. Chand Kiran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, ASG Haryana  
For Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupa, Adv.

Dr. Ramesh K. Haritash, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay K. Hadala, Adv.  
Mr. Altaf Hussain, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.  
Mr. Anil K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List in the 1st week of January, 2009.

(R.K.DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER